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Maurice O. Akech

Assistant Manager, Pretreatment Operations

Pretreatment and Laboratory Services
City of Dallas Water Utilities

2626 Lombardy Ln.

Suite 105

Dallas, TX 75220-2500

Phone: (214)243-2354

Fax: (214)243-2645

E-Mail: maurice.akech@dallascityhall.com

Alan T. Aplin

Assistant Division Manager
Environmental Services Department
City of Tacoma

326 E. D St.

Tacoma, WA 98421-1801

Phone: (253)502-2239

Fax: (253)502-2295

E-Mail: aaplin@cityoftacoma.org

David Aries

Pretreatment Program Specialist
Anne Arundel County
Department of Public Works
445A Maxwell Frye Rd.
Millersville, MD 21108

Phone: (410)222-8819

Fax: (410)222-8475

E-Mail: daries@aacounty.org

Russell Bales

Wastewater Treatment Plant Supervisor
City of Lima Utilities Department

1200 Ft. Amanda Rd.

Lima, OH 45804-1808

Phone: (419)221-5191

Fax: (419)221-5122

E-Mail: russell.bales@cityhall.lima.oh.us

Curtis Barton

Source Control Coordinator

Water Environment Services of Clackamas County
150 Beavercreek Rd.

Oregon City, OR 97045-4302

Phone: (503)742-4615

Fax: (503)742-4565

E-Mail: curtisb@co.clackamas.or.us

Quintin, Jr. V. Beltran

Civil Engineer III, Department of Environmental
Services

City and County of Honolulu

1000 Uluohia St.

Kapolei, HI 96707-2040

Phone: (808)768-3271

E-Mail: gbeltran@honolulu.gov

Peter Berglund

Principal Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4708

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: peter.berglund@metc.state.mn.us

Russell Brain

Civil Engineer III

City and County of Honolulu
1000 Uluohia St.

Suite 303

Kapolei, HI 96707-2040
Phone: (808)768-3261

E-Mail: rbrain@honolulu.gov

Kerry M. Britt

Pretreatment Manager
Narragansett Bay Commission

2 Ernest St.

Providence, RI 02905-5502
Phone: (401)461-8848 (490)

Fax: (401)461-0170

E-Mail: kerry.britt@narrabay.com



Clayton L. Brown

Source Control Manager

Clean Water Services

2550 S.W. Hillsboro Hwy.

Hillsboro, OR 97123-9379

Phone: (503)681-5129

Fax: (503)681-5138

E-Mail: brownc@cleanwaterservices.org

Scott Caldwell

Pretreatment Field Specialist

City of Boulder

1777 Broadway St.

Boulder, CO 80302-6220

Phone: (303)413-7363

Fax: (303)413-7373

E-Mail: caldwells@bouldercolorado.gov

Cindy]J. Cantero

Pretreatment Manager

City of Tulsa Water and Sewer Department
4818 S. Elwood Ave.

Tulsa, OK 74107-8129

Phone: (918)591-4393

Fax: (918)699-3886

E-Mail: ccantero@cityoftulsa.org

Cheryl Carlson

Manager, Environmental Compliance
Citizens Energy Group

2700 S. Belmont Ave.

Indianapolis, IN 46221-2009

Phone: (317)429-3569

Fax: (317)429-3569

E-Mail: ccarlson@citizensenergygroup.com

Michael Carter

Environmental Compliance Manager
Johnson County Wastewater

11811 S. Sunset Dr.

Suite 2500

Olathe, KS 66061-7061

Phone: (913)715-6940

E-Mail: michael.carter@jcw.org

Dean A. Chambers

Laboratory Chief/ Pretreatment Coordinator
City of Belvidere

2001 Newburg Rd.

Belvidere, IL 61008-8608

Phone: (815)544-2072

Fax: (815)544-3991

E-Mail: belviderewwtp@yahoo.com

Rick W. Christenson

Senior Environmental Specialist
City of Boise

150 N. Capitol Blvd.

Boise, ID 83702-5920

Phone: (208)384-3993

E-Mail: rchristenson@cityofboise.org

Theresa Connor

Program Director

Water Environment Research Foundation
635 Slaters Lane

Suite G-110

Alexandria, VA 22314-1177

Phone: (571)384-2105

E-Mail: tconnor@werf.org

Ashley Corbeille

Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
455 Etna St.

Suite 27

Saint Paul, MN 55106-5849

Phone: (651)602-4717

E-Mail: ashley.corbeille@metc.state.mn.us

Robin S. Davis

Director, Marketing & Social Media

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson PL., N.W/.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)533-1802

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: rdavis@nacwa.org

Paul C.M.L. Day

Wastewater Service Investigator
Environmental Quality
Regulatory Control Branch
Department of Environmental Services
City and County of Honolulu
1000 Uluohia St.

Suite 303

Kapolei, HI 96707-2040

Phone: (808)590-7506

E-Mail: daytime808@hotmail.com



Rhiannon M. Dee

Program Analyst

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
77 W. Jackson Blvd.

Chicago, IL 60604-3511

Phone: (312)886-4882

Fax: (312)692-2460

E-Mail: dee.rhiannon@epa.gov

Beau Dodge

Pretreatment Program Coordinator
Water Pollution Control Bureau
Department of Environmental Services
Arlington County

3402 S. Glebe Rd.

Arlington, VA 22202-2325

Phone: (703)228-6881

Fax: (703)228-6875

E-Mail: wrdodge@arlingtonva.us

Sarah Donoughe
Wastewater Specialist

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

2984 Shawano Ave.

Green Bay, WI 54313-6727

Phone: (920)662-5148

Fax: (920)662-5498

E-Mail: sarah.donoughe@wisconsin.gov

Patricia Dowell

Industrial Waste Supervisor

Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
6450 York St.

Denver, CO 80229-7499

Phone: (303)286-3267

Fax: (303)286-3035

E-Mail: pdowell@mwrd.dst.co.us

Paul Ebert

Team Leader, Lab Pretreatment

City of Des Moines Metro Wastewater
Reclamation Facility

3000 Vandalia Rd.

Des Moines, IA 50317-1346

Phone: (515)323-8133

Fax: (515)323-8063

E-Mail: pcebert@dmgov.org

Newton Ellens

Pretreatment Program Manager

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 5
77 W. Jackson Blvd.

Mail Code: WC-15]

Chicago, IL 60604-3511

Phone: (312)353-5562

Fax: (312)385-5534

E-Mail: ellens.newton@epa.gov

Laura Engen

Principal Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4712

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: laura.engen@metc.state.mn.us

Ralph Erickson

Pretreatment & Water Acceptance Coordinator
Madison Metropolitan Sewerage District

1610 Moorland Rd.

Madison, WI 53713-3398

Phone: (608)222-1201 (362)

Fax: (608)222-2703

E-Mail: ralphe@madsewer.org

Nora Erlandson

Lab Director

Racine Wastewater Utility

800 Center St.

Suite 227

Racine, WI 53403-1481

Phone: (262)636-9523

Fax: (262)636-9551

E-Mail: nora.erlandson@cityofracine.org

Daniel A. Fanning

Pretreatment Coordinator

American Bottoms Regional Wastewater
Treatment Facility

1 American Bottom Rd.

Sauget, IL 62201-1075

Phone: (618)337-9749

E-Mail: danielf@americanbottoms.com



Cynthia A. Finley

Director, Regulatory Affairs

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)533-1836

Fax: (202)530-7191

E-Mail: cfinley@nacwa.org

Irene Fitzgerald

Laboratory & Pretreatment Manager

Delaware County Regional Water Quality Control
Authority

100 E. 5th St.

Chester, PA 19013-4508

Phone: (610)876-5523 (213)

E-Mail: fitzgeraldi@delcora.org

Robert L. Flinn

Industrial Monitoring Tech

City of Lima Utilities Department
1200 Fort Amanda Rd.

Lima, OH 45804-1808

Phone: (419)221-5153

Fax: (419)221-5122

E-Mail: rob.flinn@cityhall.lima.oh.us

Nanette B. Geroux

Senior Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1805

Phone: (651)602-4721

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: nanette.geroux@metc.state.mn.us

John Gilkeson

Principal Planner

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
520 Lafayette Road N.

St. Paul, MN 55155-4194

Phone: (651)757-2391

Fax: (651)215-0246

E-Mail: john.gilkeson@state.mn.us

Dean William Gintert
Environmental Compliance Manager
Charlotte Mecklenburg Utilities
4222 Westmont Dr.

Charlotte, NC 28217-1030

Phone: (704)336-4636

Fax: (704)336-5077

E-Mail: bgintert@ci.charlotte.nc.us

Arnaud Girard

Compliance Investigator

King County Department of Natural Resources
and Parks

130 Nickerson St.

Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98109-1658

Phone: (206)263-3012

Fax: (206)263-3001

E-Mail: arnaud.girard@kingcounty.gov

Heather Goins

Pretreatment Program Manager

City of Denton

1100 S. Mayhill Rd.

Denton, TX 76208-6318

Phone: (940)349-8610

E-Mail: heather.goins@cityofdenton.com

Robert Golden

Principal Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4705

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: bob.golden@metc.state.mn.us

Jennifer Harder

Engineering Manager - New Development
Johnson County Wastewater

11811 S. Sunset Dr.

Suite 2500

Olathe, KS 66061-7061

Phone: (913)715-8531

Fax: (913)715-8501

E-Mail: jennifer.harder@jcw.org

Mike Henricksen

Wastewater Pretreatment Monitor

City of Idaho Falls Department of Public Works
380 Constitution Way

P.O. Box 50220

Idaho Falls, ID 83402-3539

Phone: (208)612-8107

Fax: (208)612-8590

E-Mail: mhenricksen@idahofallsidaho.gov



Leo H. Hermes

Industrial Waste & Pollution

Prevention Section Manager

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4701

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: leo.hermes@metc.state.mn.us

Heather L. Hoggard

Water Pollution Control Inspector
City of Springfield

1216 W. Nichols St.

Springfield, MO 65802-4170

Phone: (417)864-1487

Fax: (417)864-1918

E-Mail: hhoggard@springfieldmo.gov

Gregory Hope

Principal Counsel

DC Water

5000 Overlook Ave., S.W.
Washington, DC 20032-5208
Phone: (202)787-2657

Fax: (202)787-2254

E-Mail: gregory.hope@dcwater.com

Christopher Hornback

Senior Director, Regulatory Affairs

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-9106

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: chornback@nacwa.org

Charles S. Jarvis

Pretreatment Coordinator
Sanitary District of Decatur

501 S. Dipper Ln.

Decatur, IL 62522-1842

Phone: (217)422-6931 (246)

Fax: (217)423-8171

E-Mail: cjarvis@sddcleanwater.org

Ronald E. Johnson

Chief of Pretreatment & Pollution Prevention
Hampton Roads Sanitation District

1434 Air Rail Ave.

Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Phone: (757)460-7039

Fax: (757)464-3985

E-Mail: rjohnson@hrsd.com

James Kaiser

Lab & Pretreatment Coordinator
City of Fond du Lac

700 Doty St.

Fond Du Lac, WI 54935-1960
Phone: (920)322-3665

Fax: (920)322-3661

E-Mail: jkaiser@fdl.wi.gov

Michael Keleman

Lead Environmental Engineer
InSinkErator

4700 21st St.

Racine, WI 53406-5031

Phone: (262)598-5219

Fax: (262)554-3624

E-Mail: michael.keleman@emerson.com

Tina S. Kenia

Director, Conferences & Events

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-2672

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: tkenia@nacwa.org

Michael L. Kennedy

Assistant Division Manager
Environmental Services Department
City of Tacoma

326 E. D St.

Tacoma, WA 98421-1801

Phone: (253)502-2239

Fax: (253)502-2295

E-Mail: mkennedy@cityoftacoma.org



Jacqueline Kepke

Manager, Wastewater Enviromental Services
East Bay Municipal Utility District

375 11th St.

MS 702

Oakland, CA 94607-4246

Phone: (510)287-1608

E-Mail: jkepke@ebmud.com

Michael Klocke-Sullivan

Environmental Specialist

Water & Pollution Control Department
City of Ames

300 E. 5th St.

Building 1

Ames, JA 50010-6305

Phone: (515)239-5150

E-Mail: mklocke-sullivan@city.ames.ia.us

Michael Krause

Pretreatment Technican
Delaware County Regional
Water Quality Control Authority
100 E. 5th St.

Chester, PA 19013-4508

Phone: (610)876-5523 (218)
E-Mail: krausem@delcora.org

David C. Lane

WRP Environmental Coordinator
Minnesota Water Reclamation Plant
City of Rochester

301 37th St.,, N.W.

Rochester, MN 55901-3403

Phone: (507)281-6190 (3006)

Fax: (507)287-1389

E-Mail: DLane@rochestermn.gov

Sarah Limb

Pretreatment Inspector

City of Springfield

839 S. Luster Ave.

Springfield, MO 65802-3021
Phone: (417)864-1488

E-Mail: slimb@springfieldmo.gov

Donald Little

Source Control Manager
Encina Wastewater Authority
6200 Avenida Encinas
Carlsbad, CA 92011-1009
Phone: (760)268-8826

Fax: (760)476-9852

E-Mail: dlittle@encinajpa.com

Jaramie Logelin

State Pretreatment Coordinator
Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
525 S. Lake Ave.

Suite 500

Duluth, MN 55802-2362

Phone: (218)302-6640

Fax: (218)723-4727

E-Mail: jaramie.logelin@state.mn.us

Lori Maag

Industrial Waste Supervisor

Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
6450 York St.

Denver, CO 80229-7499

Phone: (303)286-3434

Fax: (303)286-3035

E-Mail: Imaag@mwrd.dst.co.us

Julie Macor

Chemist

Western Lake Superior Sanitary District
2626 Courtland St.

Duluth, MN 55806-1894

Phone: (218)722-3336

Fax: (218)727-7471

E-Mail: julie.macor@wlssd.com

Steve Maneck

Pretreatment Manager, Public Works Deparment
City of Meridian

33 E. Broadway Ave.

Suite 204

Meridian, ID 83642-2619

Phone: (208)898-5500 (1380)

Fax: (208)489-0380

E-Mail: smaneck@meridiancity.org



Michael Martin

Pretreatment & Pollution Prevention Manager
Hampton Roads Sanitation District

P.O. Box 5902

Virginia Beach, VA 23471-0902

Phone: (757)833-1750

Fax: (757)464-3985

E-Mail: mmartin@hrsd.com

Jose Martinez

Lead Environmental Technician
City of Garland

2500 E. Centerville Rd.

Garland, TX 75040-6811
Phone: (972)205-3997

Fax: (972)278-6772

E-Mail: josmarti@garlandtx.gov

Amanda McLean

Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
455 Etna St.

Suite 27

Saint Paul, MN 55106-5859

Phone: (651)602-4716

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: amanda.mclean@metc.state.mn.us

Alejandro Mejia
Environmental Technician
City of Garland

2500 E. Centerville Rd.
Garland, TX 75040-6811
Phone: (972)205-2729

Fax: (972)278-6772

E-Mail: amejia@garlandtx.gov

Douglas M. Mendoza

Manager of Industrial Pretreatment
Metropolitan St. Louis Sewer District
10 E. Grand Ave.

St Louis, MO 63147-2913

Phone: (314)436-8717

Fax: (314)436-8753

E-Mail: dmendoza@stlmsd.com

Heather Miller

Halifax Regional Water Commission
450 Cowie Hill Rd.

Halifax, NS B3P 2V3

Phone: 902-817-5900

E-Mail: heatherm@halifaxwater.ca

Angela Y. Moore

Environmental Compliance Specialist
Charlotte Mecklenburg Utilities

4222 Westmont Dr.

Charlotte, NC 28217-1030

Phone: (704)336-4585

Fax: (704)336-5077

E-Mail: amoore@charlottenc.gov

Jennifer I. Moore

Environmental Services Coordinator
Trinity River Authority of Texas
6500 W. Singleton Blvd.

Dallas, TX 75212-3038

Phone: (972)975-4322

Fax: (972)975-4414

E-Mail: moorej@trinityra.org

Martina Nelson

Principal Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4728

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: martina.nelson@metc.state.mn.us

Robert Nordquist

Principal Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4706

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: robert.nordquist@metc.state.mn.us

Nancy E. Nye

Pretreatment Manager

El Paso Water Utilities Public Service Board
1154 Hawkins Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79925-6436

Phone: (915)594-5731

Fax: (915)594-5740

E-Mail: nenye@epwu.org



Steven Ogle

Director, Technical Affairs

Association of the Nonwoven Fabrics Industry
1100 Crescent Green

Suite 115

Cary, NC 27512-1288

Phone: (919)233-1210 (148)

Fax: (919)233-1282

E-Mail: sogle@inda.org

Jodie Opie

Environmental Engineer

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Region 5
77 W. Jackson Blvd.

Chicago, IL 60604-3511

Phone: (312)353-1938

E-Mail: opie.jodie@epa.gov

Cynthia O’Sell

Technical Specialist

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4718

E-Mail: cynthia.osell@metc.state.mn.us

Alexander D. Paredes

Environmental Programs Coordinator
Union Sanitary District

5072 Benson Rd.

P.O. Box 5050

Union City, CA 94587-2508

Phone: (510)477-7614

E-Mail: alex_paredes@unionsanitary.com

Tonya Penn-Huff

Industrial Investigator

Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission
14501 Sweitzer Ln.

Laurel, MD 20707-5902

Phone: (301)206-8566

Fax: (301)206-8508

E-Mail: tpenhuf@wsscwater.com

Jan M. Pickrel

National Pretreatment Program Coordinator
Water Permits Division

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

1200 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Washington, DC 20460-0001

Phone: (202)564-7904

Fax: (202)564-6431

E-Mail: pickrel.jan@epa.gov

Mark Pierson

Principal Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4707

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: mark.pierson@metc.state.mn.us

Robert H. Powers

Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator

Water Pollution Control

City of Clearwater, Public Utilities Department
1605 Harbor Dr.

Clearwater, FL 33755-1824

Phone: (727)462-6660 (227)

Fax: (727)462-6349

E-Mail: rob.powers@myclearwater.com

Paul D. Schmidtbauer

Industrial Waste Administrator

South Orange County Wastewater Authority
34156 Del Obispo St.

Dana Point, CA 92629-2916

Phone: (949)234-5412

Fax: (949)489-0130

E-Mail: pschmidtbauer@socwa.com

Danielle Semel

Pollution Prevention Officer

Halifax Regional Water Commission
450 Cowie Hill Rd.

P.O. Box 8288, RPO CSC

Halifax, NS B3K 5M1

Phone: 902-266-8128

E-Mail: danielles@halifaxwater.ca

Jeffrey Skinner

Senior Environmental Compliance Inspector
Central Contra Costa Sanitary District

5019 Imhoff PL

Martinez, CA 94553-4394

Phone: (925)335-7720

E-Mail: jskinner@centralsan.org



Lachelle D. Skinner-Hurst
Environmental Compliance Manager
Department of Watershed Management
City of Atlanta

72 Marietta St., N.W.

8th Floor

Atlanta, GA 30303-2804

Phone: (404)546-1352

Fax: (404)223-3865

E-Mail: dskinnerhurst@atlantaga.gov

Stanley B. Suel

Director, Environmental Assessment Division

City of Little Rock Wastewater Utility
11 Clearwater Dr.

Little Rock, AR 72204-8009

Phone: (501)688-1486

Fax: (501)688-1409

E-Mail: stanley.suel@lrwu.com

Andria Swann

Pretreatment Coordinator

Clark Regional Wastewater District
P.O. Box 8979

Vancouver, WA 98668-8979
Phone: (360)750-5876

Fax: (360)750-7570

E-Mail: aswann@crwwd.com

Timothy P. Tuominen

Chemist

Western Lake Superior Sanitary District
2626 Courtland St.

Duluth, MN 55806-1813

Phone: (218)740-4815

Fax: (218)727-7471

E-Mail: tim.tuominen@wlssd.com

Sharon G. Vaughn

Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator
City of Dayton Department of Water
2800 Guthrie Rd.

Dayton, OH 45417-2700

Phone: (937)333-1860

Fax: (937)333-1826

E-Mail: sharon.vaughn@cityofdayton.org

Linda Verhulst

Technical Supervisor

Springfield Metro Sanitary District
3000 N. 8th St.

Springfield, IL 62707-8480

Phone: (217)528-0491

Fax: (217)528-0497

E-Mail: lkverhulst@smsd.gs

Robert Weaver

Emergency Response, Industrial Pretreatment
Program & Fats, Oils & Grease Manager
Springfield Water & Sewer Commission

PO BOX 995

Springfield, MA 01101-0995

Phone: (413)787-6256 (152)

Fax: (413)787-6061

E-Mail: bob.weaver@waterandsewer.org

Carrie Weir

Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator, CH2MHill
City of Temple

P.O.Box 1737

Temple, TX 76503-1737

Phone: (254)742-0644

Fax: (254)742-0843

E-Mail: carrie.weir@ch2m.com

Andrew Wiatros

Engineer

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
390 Robert St., N.

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1889

Phone: (651)602-4736

Fax: (651)602-4730

E-Mail: andrew.wiatros@metc.state.mn.us

Mark A. Wittstock

Industrial Wastewater Supervisor
Sheboygan Regional Wastewater Treatment
Facility

3333 Lakeshore Dr.

Sheboygan, WI 53081-6961

Phone: (920)459-3464

Fax: (920)459-3463

E-Mail: markw@sheboyganwwtp.com



Marcus Zobrist

Chief, Industrial Branch

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Water
Permits Division

Ariel Rios Building

1200 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Washington, DC 20460-0001

Phone: (202)564-0652

E-Mail: zobrist.marcus@epa.gov
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